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  Elites Hommes  

1 1 MOOS Alexandre SUI 1h16:35.6
2 10 SUI19890528 REICHENBACH Sébastien SUI Maca loca scott VC Martigny 1h16:50.0 14.4

3 16 ERI19910103 TEKLEHAYMANOT Temesgen ERI 1h16:58.4 22.8

4 13 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX Jonathan SUI Atlas Personal-Jakroo 1h17:11.2 35.6

5 6 SUI19891202 DREIER Till SUI Team Hörmann VC Pfaffnau 1h18:27.9 1:52.3

6 3 SUI19690817 DEVITTORI Roger SUI VC Mendrisio PL Valli VC Mendrisio 1h19:06.5 2:30.9

7 17 FRA19781113 COLOMBATTO Laurent FRA 1h20:05.1 3:29.5

8 4 SUI19831103 KOTTMANN Patric SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest RRC Nordwest 1h21:58.7 5:23.1

9 15 SUI19820322 ANDEREGG Andreas SUI 1h22:32.3 5:56.7

10 12 FRA19840610 BALDO Nicolas FRA Atlas Personal-Jakroo 1h23:56.1 7:20.5

11 5 SUI19901603 ADDY Raphael SUI Atlas Personal VCE Martigny 1h23:57.2 7:21.6

12 7 SUI19911702 GASSER Gian SUI Team Hörmann VC Eschenbach 1h25:40.9 9:05.3

13 9 SUI19850209 VARÉ Lionel SUI GS Rufalex Rollladen 1h26:37.9 10:02.3

14 8 SUI19851002 RUTSCHMANN Christian SUI Team Hörmann VMC Aarwangen 1h27:32.4 10:56.8

15 2 NZL19841003 CROWTHER Michael NZL VC Excelsior martigny 1h27:58.3 11:22.7

16 14 SUI19850125 LAPAIRE Bastien SUI Vélo Club Annemasse Vélo Club Annemasse 1h30:15.1 13:39.5

  Elites Amateurs & Masters  

1 106 SUI19930424 WOERNER Dimitri SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest 1h28:57.4
2 103 SUI19920425 SIEVERT Tobias SUI Roth échafaudages cycling team Cyclophile Lausannois 1h29:11.4 14.0

3 102 SUI19930409 SCHNYDER Lars SUI Roth échafaudages cycling team VC orbe 1h31:39.5 2:42.1

4 109 SUI19931009 FRIEDLI Jacques SUI VC Lancy 1h32:15.4 3:18.0

5 114 SUI19931003 KIESER Fabio SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest RRC Nordwest 1h32:57.4 4:00.0

6 110 SUI19861101 STUCKY Adrian SUI BMC-Hottinger Cycling Team VC International Brig 1h33:25.4 4:28.0

7 112 ERI19930709 ARON Layne ERI Goldwurst.ch Nordwest Goldwurst.ch Nordwest 1h33:31.0 4:33.6

8 104 SUI19890217 PULVER David SUI RRC Bern 1h34:55.8 5:58.4

9 107 SUI19880428 BIENZ Philippe SUI VC Fribourg 1h36:07.7 7:10.3

10 111 SUI19850114 GUT Reto SUI VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank 1h36:55.3 7:57.9

11 152 FRA19880502 MOREL PETITGIRARG Eloi FRA 1h39:19.3 10:21.9

12 115 SUI19870608 ANDEREGG Damien SUI 1h41:06.7 12:09.3

13 116 SUI19920602 STRUCHEN Joel SUI 1h48:24.4 19:27.0

  Elites Juniors  

1 55 SUI19940506 RUDAZ Manuel SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h27:23.9
2 57 SUI19940923 PANATIER Steeve SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h34:30.9 7:07.0

3 56 SUI19940521 SESSAGESIMI Robin SUI Cyclophile Lausannois 1h36:24.1 9:00.2

4 53 SUI19950319 VOLET Vincent SUI Cyclophile Lausannois 1h38:09.8 10:45.9

5 54 SUI19940129 HAYS Steve SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h40:21.6 12:57.7

6 51 SUI19951022 LOMAZZI Rémy SUI VC Fribourg 1h46:46.2 19:22.3

  Elites Dames  

1 182 SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta SUI VC Hirslanden 1h42:28.9
2 183 BERTHOD Valerie SUI Cyclosport Chalais Cyclophile sédunois 1h42:55.5 26.6

3 185 SUI19820208 BERGMANN Stephanie SUI 1h47:24.2 4:55.3
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4 181 SUI19670321 BOILLAT PAUPE Huguette SUI Team Pro Jura-renfersa.ch 1h55:39.4 13:10.5

  Scratch Elites  

1 1 MOOS Alexandre SUI 1h16:35.6
2 10 SUI19890528 REICHENBACH Sébastien SUI Maca loca scott VC Martigny 1h16:50.0 14.4

3 16 ERI19910103 TEKLEHAYMANOT Temesgen ERI 1h16:58.4 22.8

4 13 SUI19880307 FUMEAUX Jonathan SUI Atlas Personal-Jakroo 1h17:11.2 35.6

5 6 SUI19891202 DREIER Till SUI Team Hörmann VC Pfaffnau 1h18:27.9 1:52.3

6 3 SUI19690817 DEVITTORI Roger SUI VC Mendrisio PL Valli VC Mendrisio 1h19:06.5 2:30.9

7 17 FRA19781113 COLOMBATTO Laurent FRA 1h20:05.1 3:29.5

8 4 SUI19831103 KOTTMANN Patric SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest RRC Nordwest 1h21:58.7 5:23.1

9 15 SUI19820322 ANDEREGG Andreas SUI 1h22:32.3 5:56.7

10 12 FRA19840610 BALDO Nicolas FRA Atlas Personal-Jakroo 1h23:56.1 7:20.5

11 5 SUI19901603 ADDY Raphael SUI Atlas Personal VCE Martigny 1h23:57.2 7:21.6

12 7 SUI19911702 GASSER Gian SUI Team Hörmann VC Eschenbach 1h25:40.9 9:05.3

13 9 SUI19850209 VARÉ Lionel SUI GS Rufalex Rollladen 1h26:37.9 10:02.3

14 55 SUI19940506 RUDAZ Manuel SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h27:23.9 10:48.3

15 8 SUI19851002 RUTSCHMANN Christian SUI Team Hörmann VMC Aarwangen 1h27:32.4 10:56.8

16 2 NZL19841003 CROWTHER Michael NZL VC Excelsior martigny 1h27:58.3 11:22.7

17 106 SUI19930424 WOERNER Dimitri SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest 1h28:57.4 12:21.8

18 103 SUI19920425 SIEVERT Tobias SUI Roth échafaudages cycling team Cyclophile Lausannois 1h29:11.4 12:35.8

19 14 SUI19850125 LAPAIRE Bastien SUI Vélo Club Annemasse Vélo Club Annemasse 1h30:15.1 13:39.5

20 102 SUI19930409 SCHNYDER Lars SUI Roth échafaudages cycling team VC orbe 1h31:39.5 15:03.9

21 109 SUI19931009 FRIEDLI Jacques SUI VC Lancy 1h32:15.4 15:39.8

22 114 SUI19931003 KIESER Fabio SUI RRZ goldwurst.ch Nordwest RRC Nordwest 1h32:57.4 16:21.8

23 110 SUI19861101 STUCKY Adrian SUI BMC-Hottinger Cycling Team VC International Brig 1h33:25.4 16:49.8

24 112 ERI19930709 ARON Layne ERI Goldwurst.ch Nordwest Goldwurst.ch Nordwest 1h33:31.0 16:55.4

25 57 SUI19940923 PANATIER Steeve SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h34:30.9 17:55.3

26 104 SUI19890217 PULVER David SUI RRC Bern 1h34:55.8 18:20.2

27 107 SUI19880428 BIENZ Philippe SUI VC Fribourg 1h36:07.7 19:32.1

28 56 SUI19940521 SESSAGESIMI Robin SUI Cyclophile Lausannois 1h36:24.1 19:48.5

29 111 SUI19850114 GUT Reto SUI VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank 1h36:55.3 20:19.7

30 53 SUI19950319 VOLET Vincent SUI Cyclophile Lausannois 1h38:09.8 21:34.2

31 152 FRA19880502 MOREL PETITGIRARG Eloi FRA 1h39:19.3 22:43.7

32 54 SUI19940129 HAYS Steve SUI Cyclophile sédunois 1h40:21.6 23:46.0

33 115 SUI19870608 ANDEREGG Damien SUI 1h41:06.7 24:31.1

34 182 SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta SUI VC Hirslanden 1h42:28.9 25:53.3

35 183 BERTHOD Valerie SUI Cyclosport Chalais Cyclophile sédunois 1h42:55.5 26:19.9

36 51 SUI19951022 LOMAZZI Rémy SUI VC Fribourg 1h46:46.2 30:10.6

37 185 SUI19820208 BERGMANN Stephanie SUI 1h47:24.2 30:48.6

38 116 SUI19920602 STRUCHEN Joel SUI 1h48:24.4 31:48.8

39 181 SUI19670321 BOILLAT PAUPE Huguette SUI Team Pro Jura-renfersa.ch 1h55:39.4 39:03.8

  Populaires Elites  

1 204 SEEFRIED Franz SUI Steiner Bäckerei 1h26:10.7
2 211 MONNET Stéphane 1h26:53.6 42.9

3 203 MAYOR Gratien SUI Sovalco 1h27:47.6 1:36.9

4 209 SEEBERGER Hans-Baptist 1h29:21.0 3:10.3

5 218 BERGMANN Reto SUI 1h31:03.1 4:52.4

6 208 ZENKLUSEN Christian 1h35:19.5 9:08.8

7 202 DARBELLAY Colin SUI VC Orbe 1h42:12.0 16:01.3
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8 214 HERKENNE Nicolas SUI 1h44:13.8 18:03.1

9 215 CARRETERO Alois SUI 1h46:00.4 19:49.7

10 216 ANTILLE Christophe SUI 1h46:33.1 20:22.4

11 201 IMFELD Kilian SUI 1h47:26.0 21:15.3

12 207 NANCHEN David SUI 1h49:24.3 23:13.6

13 212 FIGLIOZZI Frédéric 1h51:00.4 24:49.7

14 213 BEECROFT Jonathan 1h51:08.4 24:57.7

15 206 LAMON Romain SUI 1h52:34.8 26:24.1

16 205 SAVIOZ Valentin SUI Team Hérens 1h56:53.3 30:42.6

17 217 EMERY Emmanuel SUI 1h57:10.6 30:59.9

18 210 EPINEY Gilles Cyclophile Grimentz 1h58:51.6 32:40.9

  Populaires Séniors  

1 238 DONZÉ Marc 1h26:08.9
2 232 CRAVIOLINI Jean-Christophe SUI Cyclosport Chalais 1h40:04.3 13:55.4

3 239 REICHENBACH Christophe 1h40:08.8 13:59.9

4 231 CRAVILOINI Xavier SUI 1h47:36.7 21:27.8

5 237 CLAVIEN Cédric 1h48:55.7 22:46.8

6 235 MARCHAND Jacques 1h49:12.4 23:03.5

7 241 CARTAGENOVA Paolo SUI 1h50:52.4 24:43.5

8 236 DEPPEN Cédric 1h54:48.0 28:39.1

9 234 RENFER Mike 1h55:32.6 29:23.7

10 240 FELLAY Nicolas SUI 1h58:06.1 31:57.2

11 242 DAYER Jean-Yves 2h18:51.6 52:42.7

  Populaires Masters  

1 262 BRIGGER Lukas SUI 1h42:08.8
2 263 HANSEN Nils SUI 1h43:33.0 1:24.2

3 268 MOULIN Norbert SUI Happy Sport 1h43:46.3 1:37.5

4 266 BERSET Guy 1h49:43.4 7:34.6

5 265 DE PREUX Joel SUI 2h00:53.0 18:44.2

6 267 EMERI Jean-Francois 2h02:22.4 20:13.6

7 264 PELLISSIER Jean-David SUI 2h23:00.3 40:51.5

  Populaires Dames  

1 293 GUILLOUD Livia 1h43:00.3
2 295 CLÉMENT Barbara 1h48:56.2 5:55.9

3 292 THÉTAZ Emilie 2h18:50.9 35:50.6

  Scratch Populaires  

1 238 DONZÉ Marc 1h26:08.9
2 204 SEEFRIED Franz SUI Steiner Bäckerei 1h26:10.7 1.8

3 211 MONNET Stéphane 1h26:53.6 44.7

4 203 MAYOR Gratien SUI Sovalco 1h27:47.6 1:38.7

5 209 SEEBERGER Hans-Baptist 1h29:21.0 3:12.1

6 218 BERGMANN Reto SUI 1h31:03.1 4:54.2
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7 208 ZENKLUSEN Christian 1h35:19.5 9:10.6

8 232 CRAVIOLINI Jean-Christophe SUI Cyclosport Chalais 1h40:04.3 13:55.4

9 239 REICHENBACH Christophe 1h40:08.8 13:59.9

10 262 BRIGGER Lukas SUI 1h42:08.8 15:59.9

11 202 DARBELLAY Colin SUI VC Orbe 1h42:12.0 16:03.1

12 293 GUILLOUD Livia 1h43:00.3 16:51.4

13 263 HANSEN Nils SUI 1h43:33.0 17:24.1

14 268 MOULIN Norbert SUI Happy Sport 1h43:46.3 17:37.4

15 214 HERKENNE Nicolas SUI 1h44:13.8 18:04.9

16 215 CARRETERO Alois SUI 1h46:00.4 19:51.5

17 216 ANTILLE Christophe SUI 1h46:33.1 20:24.2

18 201 IMFELD Kilian SUI 1h47:26.0 21:17.1

19 231 CRAVILOINI Xavier SUI 1h47:36.7 21:27.8

20 237 CLAVIEN Cédric 1h48:55.7 22:46.8

21 295 CLÉMENT Barbara 1h48:56.2 22:47.3

22 235 MARCHAND Jacques 1h49:12.4 23:03.5

23 207 NANCHEN David SUI 1h49:24.3 23:15.4

24 266 BERSET Guy 1h49:43.4 23:34.5

25 241 CARTAGENOVA Paolo SUI 1h50:52.4 24:43.5

26 212 FIGLIOZZI Frédéric 1h51:00.4 24:51.5

27 213 BEECROFT Jonathan 1h51:08.4 24:59.5

28 206 LAMON Romain SUI 1h52:34.8 26:25.9

29 236 DEPPEN Cédric 1h54:48.0 28:39.1

30 234 RENFER Mike 1h55:32.6 29:23.7

31 205 SAVIOZ Valentin SUI Team Hérens 1h56:53.3 30:44.4

32 217 EMERY Emmanuel SUI 1h57:10.6 31:01.7

33 240 FELLAY Nicolas SUI 1h58:06.1 31:57.2

34 210 EPINEY Gilles Cyclophile Grimentz 1h58:51.6 32:42.7

35 265 DE PREUX Joel SUI 2h00:53.0 34:44.1

36 267 EMERI Jean-Francois 2h02:22.4 36:13.5

37 292 THÉTAZ Emilie 2h18:50.9 52:42.0

38 242 DAYER Jean-Yves 2h18:51.6 52:42.7

39 264 PELLISSIER Jean-David SUI 2h23:00.3 56:51.4

  U17  

1 326 LOMAZZI Cyril SUI VC Fribourg 47:58.0
2 327 EVERSHED Jimmy SUI 56:36.7 8:38.7

  U15  

1 351 DEBONS Antoine SUI 51:44.6

  Piccolos  

1 381 MONNET Léo 12:18.5

  Non classés  
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Absents (8)

11 SUI19891812 WÜST Lionel SUI Maca loca scott Bike In Love

52 SUI19940729 TSCHOPP Florian SUI Cyclophile sédunois

101 SUI19800810 GREUTMANN Beat SUI BMC-Hottinger Cycling Team

105 SUI19930809 JAQUET Landry SUI VC Estavayer-le-Lac

108 SUI19910201 OGAY Jean-Benoit SUI VC Vevey

113 SUI19931225 KAELIN Vincent SUI VC Einseideln

233 DIMASSI Hédi
261 POLETIS Chris USA

Abandons (4)

151 SUI19651013 STADELMANN Etienne SUI ZETA Colombier

184 FRA19980502 MOREL PETITGIRARG Marlene FRA

294 BENEY Mélanie
301 BRUNNER Loïc SUI


